

NOTICE
NAME OF THE COMPANY: TATA STEEL LIMITED
REGD OFFICE: BOMBAY HOUSE, 24 HOWARD STREET FORT, MUMBAI - 400001
Notice is hereby given that the Certificate(s) For the Under Mentioned Securities have been Lost / Misplaced and the Holder(s) of the Under Mentioned Securities (Applicant(s)) have applied to the Company to issue Duplicate Certificate(s). Any Person who has a claim in respect of the said Securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date. The said Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Certificate(s) - Without further intimation.

NAME OF THE HOLDER(S)	KIND & FACE VALUE OF SECURITIES	FOLIO	No. Of Securities	Distinctive Numbers
DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL, DVP, RAIPAT	EQUITY OF ₹V RS.10.00	310013426	20	1576931 - 1576950
JAMSHEDPUR		2006/2021		DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL, DEVIPATEL
[PLACE]	[DATE]			[NAME OF HOLDER(S)/APPLICANT(S)]

NOTICE
Edelweiss Retail Finance Limited
CIN: U67120MH1997PLC285490
Tower 3, Wing-B, Kohnorin City Mall, Kohnorin City, Kirl Road, Kurla(W), Mumbai - 400070
Email: sme.legal@edelweissfin.com

SALE OF STRESSED FINANCIAL ASSETS
Edelweiss Retail Finance Limited invites Expression of Interest from eligible ARCs for the proposed sale of certain stressed Financial Assets. The sale shall be on "As is where is and what is where is" basis and "Without recourse basis". Eligible prospective investors are requested to intimate their willingness to participate by way of an "Expression of interest". Kindly refer to the Company's website - <https://www.edelweissretailfin.com> for the list of stressed Financial Assets and the detailed terms and conditions for sale.
For Edelweiss Retail Finance Limited
Sd/- Authorized Signatory
Mumbai, June 20th, 2021
Tel: 9768746624

Edelweiss
ideas create, values protect

BRADY & MORRIS ENGG. COMPANY LIMITED
CIN No. : L29150MH1946PLC004729
Registered Office : "Brady House", 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001.
Tel.: (022)-22048361-65 Fax: (022)-22041655 E-mail: bradys@mtml.net.in Website: www.bradys.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operation	120.42	1,290.78	821.94	3,888.63	4,453.27	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	51.53	120.42	66.77	266.39	401.40	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	51.53	120.42	66.77	266.39	401.40	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	82.49	100.67	86.87	262.85	366.39	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	92.78	100.67	(103.64)	273.18	175.89	
6	Equity Share Capital	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	449.72	176.55	
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (in Rs.)	3.67	4.47	(4.25)	11.68	8.18	
	Diluted (in Rs.)	3.67	4.47	(4.25)	11.68	8.18	

NOTES:
1 The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS'), notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on June 18, 2021. These results have been subjected to audit by Statutory Auditors of the Company and expressed an unqualified opinion thereon.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.bradymorris.in).
4 The Figures of March 31, 2020 and March 31, 2021 quarters are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year upto March 31, 2020 and March 31, 2021.
5 The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the financial results. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future financial results, the company has taken into account the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information and economic forecasts. The company has performed sensitivity analysis on the assumptions used and based on current estimates expects that there is no material impact.
6 The segment reporting as defined in Ind AS 108 is not applicable.
7 Previous Period's figures have been regrouped / restated, wherever considered necessary to confirm current period classification.

For Brady & Morris Engineering Company Ltd.
Sd/-
Pavan G Morarka
Chairman
DIN: 00174796

Place: Mumbai
Date : 18.06.2021

ASHOKA BUILDCON LIMITED
CIN: L45200MH1993PLC071970
Regd. Office: S. No. 861, Ashoka House, Ashoka Marg, Vadala, Nasik - 422 011
Phone No: 0253-663705, Fax + 0253 2236704, Email: investors@ashokabuildcon.com, Website: www.ashokabuildcon.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2021 (Rs. in lakhs except for EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended #			Year ended		
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2020
	Audited (Refer Note 5)	Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 5)	Audited (Refer Note 5)	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	178,022.09	133,112.41	160,912.27	512,187.20	512,221.03	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	20,341.15	12,877.20	17,983.55	43,765.06	32,623.53	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and share of profit/ (loss) of associates	15,342.42	8,730.43	14,668.24	27,348.07	16,035.84	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period attributable to shareholders of the company	14,245.85	8,844.58	13,455.57	27,622.24	16,531.50	
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)]	15,339.07	8,724.38	14,516.59	27,330.50	15,828.63	
Total comprehensive income / (loss) attributable to shareholders of the company	14,238.52	8,840.08	13,315.92	27,603.76	16,337.29	
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs.5/- each)	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	14,036.16	
Other Equity				47,895.10	27,392.70	
Earnings per share (face value of Rs.5/- each)						
Basic	5.07	3.15	4.79	9.84	5.89	
Diluted	5.07	3.15	4.79	9.84	5.89	

Not annualised
Notes:
1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.ashokabuildcon.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com
3. The key standalone financial information is as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended		
	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2020
	Audited (Refer Note 5)	Unaudited	Audited (Refer Note 5)	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	143,358.20	102,798.93	128,934.10	400,960.10	408,236.36	
Profit before tax	20,373.15	11,286.20	21,356.21	54,722.64	53,398.80	
Profit after tax	14,866.61	8,569.32	16,444.91	40,779.51	38,691.44	

4. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 18th June, 2021. These results have been subjected to audit by Statutory Auditors who have expressed an unqualified opinion.
5. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 and 31st March, 2020 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published figures upto nine months of the relevant financial year.

By Order of the Board
For Ashoka Buildcon Limited
Sd/-
(Satish D. Parakh)
Managing Director
DIN : 00112324

Place: Nashik
Date: June 18, 2021

ORIX LEASING & FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIA LIMITED
(formerly known as OAS Auto Financial Services Limited)
(A Subsidiary of ORIX Auto Infrastructure Services Limited)
Regd. Office : Plot No. 94, Marol Co-operative Industrial Estate, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 059
Tel. : +91 22 2859 5093 / 6707 0100 | Fax : +91 22 2852 8549
Email: info@orixindia.com | www.orixindia.com | CIN: U74800MH2009PLC163937

POSESSION NOTICE
[RULE 8(1) SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2021]
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of ORIX Leasing & Financial Services India Limited (hereinafter referred to as "ORIX Leasing & Financial Services India Limited") and in exercise of powers conferred by Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2021 issued a notice dated 11-March-2021 calling upon Savitri Dressing, Vijay Singh Rajpurohit, Devi Singh Rajpurohit, Soniya Rajpurohit as Borrower/ Co-Borrowers/Mortgagors to repay the amount mentioned in the said notice being Rs.57,98,498.26/- (Rupees Fifty Seven Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Eight and Paise Eighty Six Only) as on 11-March-2021 within 60 days of the receipt of the said notice together with further interest and other charges from the date of demand notice till the date of payment/realization.
1. The borrowers and co-borrowers despite being served with the said notice and having failed to repay the entire notice amount together with further interest and other charges, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described here in under in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13 sub section (2) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said Rules on 14-June-2021
2. The borrowers and co-borrower in particular and public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing in the property would be subject to the charge of ORIX Leasing & Financial Services India Limited for an amount mentioned in the demand notice of Rs.57,98,498.26/- together with further interest and other charges from the date of demand notice till the date of payment/realization.
DESCRIPTION OF MORTGAGE PROPERTY
ALL THAT PICE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING
Shop No. 3 & Wing, 186.30 sq.ft. carpet, Ground floor, Valsah Apartment, Saibaba Nagar Valsah Cooperative Housing Society Ltd., K.K. Krishna Menon Marg, Opposite Dhara Police Station, Mumbai - 400017

Yours faithfully,
Authorized Officer
Date : 14-June-2021
Place : Mumbai
Loan Account No. : LND000000015492
ORIX Leasing & Financial Services India Limited

W. H. BRADY & MORRIS COMPANY LIMITED
CIN No. : L17110MH1913PLC000387
Registered Office : "Brady House", 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001. Tel.: (022)-22048361-65 Fax: (022)-22041655, E-mail: bradys@mtml.net.in Website: www.wbrady.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						Consolidated					
		QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED			QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED		
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operation	611.25	388.23	935.02	2,042.32	3,359.88	1,576.90	1,597.67	1,578.23	5,357.48	6,818.66		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	48.00	43.63	74.98	254.86	376.54	139.55	164.94	139.83	562.1	774.94		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	48.00	43.63	74.98	254.86	376.54	139.55	164.94	139.83	562.1	774.94		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	34.67	41.76	72.98	208.16	320.42	147.34	143.32	157.93	502.04	683.8		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	74.33	50.30	56.89	284.50	304.12	197.29	151.87	(48.67)	588.69	477		
6	Equity Share Capital	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00		
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	3,327.25	3,042.75	0	0	0	3802.28	3288.7		
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in Rs.)	1.36	1.64	2.86	8.16	12.57	5.78	5.62	(0.96)	19.69	19.66		
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.36	1.64	2.86	8.16	12.57	5.78	5.62	(0.96)	19.69	19.66		

NOTES:
(i) The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.
(ii) The Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for year ended March 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on June 18, 2021. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
(iii) The above Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.wbrady.in).
(iv) The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2021 is a difference between Year ended March 31, 2021 and Nine months ended December 31, 2020.
(v) The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the financial results. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information and economic forecasts. The company has performed sensitivity analysis on the assumptions used and based on current estimates expects that there is no material impact.
(vi) Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/restated wherever considered necessary, to conform to current period classification.

For W. H. Brady & Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
Pavan G Morarka
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00174796

Place: Mumbai
Date : 18.06.2021

Vakrangee
VAKRANGEE CORPORATE HOUSE, PLOT NO. 93, ROAD NO. 16, M.I.D.C. MAROL ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400 093. INDIA
CIN : L65990MH1990PLC056669
PHONE : 022 6761100 / 2850 3412 FAX: 022 2850 2017

AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	10184.97	7436.23	20739.00	31429.14	68522.16
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2755.74	2099.81	2778.57	8281.81	8651.86
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2755.74	2099.81	3053.64	8281.81	9155.27
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2079.14	1679.84	3115.66	6279.13	7128.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	2081.14	1741.32	2934.49	6367.63	7182.35
6	Equity Share Capital	10594.06	10594.06	10594.06	10594.06	10594.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)					253136.44
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted :	0.20	0.16	0.30	0.59	0.67
		0.20	0.16	0.30	0.59	0.67

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Saturday, June 19, 2021.
2. The Consolidated Financial Statements for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2021 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 [Ind AS] prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
3. (a) The Company's standalone turnover is Rs. 7949.84 Lacs, profit/(loss) before tax is Rs. 2344.39 Lacs and profit/(loss) after tax is Rs. 1771.16 Lacs for the quarter ended March 31, 2021.
(b) The Company's standalone turnover is Rs. 22743.67 Lacs, profit/(loss) before tax is Rs. 6738.59 Lacs and profit/(loss) after tax is Rs. 5136.12 Lacs for the year ended March 31, 2021.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year to date financial results are available on the websites of the concerned Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the company at www.vakrangee.in.
5. Figures for the previous quarters / year's have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
Dinesh Nandwana
Managing Director & Group CEO
Date : June 19, 2021
(DIN:00062532)